
 
Migraţia internă determinată de schimbarea domiciliului, pe medii, în anul 20221) – Judeţul Călăraşi 

    
   - număr persoane - 

  
Total 

  
Urban Rural 

  
  
  

  
Sosiţi 

  
Plecaţi Sold

 
Sosiţi

 
Plecaţi Sold

 
Sosiţi

 
Plecaţi Sold 

  
  
Călăraşi 
  

  
  

5249 
  

 
 

6035

 
 

-786
 

 
 

1384
 

  
  

2430 

 
 

-1046 

 
 

3865
 

 
 

3605 

  
  

260  

1)  Date definitive.    
 
            
 
 
 


